Company Name

Amplify Education, Inc.
Blooket LLC.

Canva PTY LTD.

ClassLink

Clever Prototypes, LLC
Discovery Education Inc.
Discovery Education Inc.
Edmentum, Inc.
ExploreLearning, LLC
ExploreLearning, LLC
HMH Publishing Company
HMH Publishing Company
HMH Publishing Company
IXL Learning, Inc.

Learning A-Z, LLC

McGraw Hill Education
Membean

MobyMax Education LLC
n2y, LLC.

Prodigy Education
Prodigy Education

Quizizz Inc.

Renaissance Learning, Inc.
Screencastify, LLC

Studies Weekly

Resource Name

mCLASS

Blooket

Canva for Education

ClassLink

Storyboard That

Discovery Education Streaming K-6
Mystery Science

Edmentum - Apex Learning
Gizmos

Reflex Math

GO Math! 6-8 (HMO-myHRW)
Literature (HMO-myHRW)
NWEA MAP (NWEA)

IXL

Learning A-Z

McGraw Hill Education
Membean

MobyMax

Unique Learning System, Positivity, New
Prodigy

Prodigy

Quizizz

Nearpod

Screencastify

Studies Weekly

Status
Active
Inactive
Inactive
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Inactive
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Agreement Type

Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit
Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit
OH NDPA V1 with Exhibit

OH NDPA V1 with Exhibit

OH NDPA V1 with Exhibit

OH NDPA V1 with Exhibit

OH NDPA V1 with Exhibit

Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit
OH NDPA V1 with Exhibit

OH NDPA V1 with Exhibit

Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit
Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit
Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit
Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit
Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit
Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit
OH NDPA V1 with Exhibit

OH NDPA V1 with Exhibit

Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit
Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit
Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit
OH NDPA V1 with Exhibit

Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit
Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit
OH NDPA V1 with Exhibit

SDPC: Export Data
Approved On
10/23/2023
01/11/2022
01/13/2022
12/19/2023
02/14/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
07/19/2022
03/15/2022
03/15/2022
02/22/2024
02/22/2024
02/22/2024
10/12/2023
05/07/2022
04/08/2022
06/12/2024
07/17/2024
11/15/2023
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
02/08/2023
11/15/2023
12/15/2023
02/08/2024

Expires On

10/23/2026
01/11/2025
01/13/2025
12/19/2026
02/14/2026
12/18/2026
12/18/2026
07/19/2025
03/15/2025
03/15/2025
02/21/2027
02/21/2027
02/21/2027
10/12/2026
05/07/2025
04/08/2025
06/12/2027

11/15/2026
05/03/2027
05/03/2027
02/08/2026
11/15/2026
12/15/2026
02/08/2027

Grade Level
K 1,23
56,7,8
9,10,11, 12
K 1,2,3,4,56,7,8,9,10,11, 12
7,8,9
K, 1,2,3,4,56,7,8
9,10,11, 12
9,10,11, 12
57
K 1,2,3,4,5
K, 1,2,3,4,56
1,2,3,4,56,7
K, 1,2,3,4,5
K 1,2,3,4,56,78,9
1,2,3,4,56
8,9
5,6,7,8,9,10,11
4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12
1,2,3,4,56,7,8,9,10,11,12
6,7,8
6,7,8
1

o

4,5

Privacy Policy
https://amplify.com/site-privacy/
https://www.blooket.com/privacy
https://about.canva.com/privacy-policy/
https://www.classlink.com/privacy/

https://www.storyboardthat.com/about/privacy
https://www.discoveryeducation.com/privacy-policy/

https://mysteryscience.com/privacy
http://www.apexlearning.com/privacy-policy

https://gizmos.explorelearning.com/index.cfm?method=Controller.dspPrivacy

https://www.hmhco.com/policy/privacy-policy
https://www.hmhco.com/policy/privacy-policy
https://www.ixl.com/privacypolicy

https://www.mheducation.com/privacy.html
https://membean.com/privacy
https://www.mobymax.com/privacy-policy
https://www.n2y.com/privacy-policy/
https://www.prodigygame.com/Privacy-Policy/
https://www.prodigygame.com/Privacy-Policy/
https://quizizz.com/privacy
https://nearpod.com/privacy-policy

PK, K, 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9, 10, 11, 12 https://www.screencastify.com/privacy/

4

https://www.studiesweekly.com/privacy/



