SDPC: Export Data

Company Name	Resource Name	Status	Agreement Type	Approved On	Expires On	Grade Level	Privacy Policy
Amplify Education, Inc.	mCLASS	Active	Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit	10/23/2023	10/23/2026	K, 1, 2, 3	https://amplify.com/site-privacy/
Blooket LLC.	Blooket	Inactive	Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit	01/11/2022	01/11/2025	5, 6, 7, 8	https://www.blooket.com/privacy
Canva PTY LTD.	Canva for Education	Inactive	OH NDPA V1 with Exhibit	01/13/2022	01/13/2025	9, 10, 11, 12	https://about.canva.com/privacy-policy/
ClassLink	ClassLink	Active	OH NDPA V1 with Exhibit	12/19/2023	12/19/2026	K, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12	https://www.classlink.com/privacy/
Clever Prototypes, LLC	Storyboard That	Active	OH NDPA V1 with Exhibit	02/14/2023	02/14/2026	7, 8, 9	https://www.storyboardthat.com/about/privacy
Discovery Education Inc.	Discovery Education Streaming K-6	Active	OH NDPA V1 with Exhibit	12/18/2023	12/18/2026	K, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8	https://www.discoveryeducation.com/privacy-policy/
Discovery Education Inc.	Mystery Science	Active	OH NDPA V1 with Exhibit	12/18/2023	12/18/2026	9, 10, 11, 12	https://mysteryscience.com/privacy
Edmentum, Inc.	Edmentum - Apex Learning	Active	Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit	07/19/2022	07/19/2025	9, 10, 11, 12	http://www.apexlearning.com/privacy-policy
ExploreLearning, LLC	Gizmos	Active	OH NDPA V1 with Exhibit	03/15/2022	03/15/2025	5, 7	https://gizmos.explorelearning.com/index.cfm?method=Controller.dspPrivacy
ExploreLearning, LLC	Reflex Math	Active	OH NDPA V1 with Exhibit	03/15/2022	03/15/2025	K, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5	
HMH Publishing Company	GO Math! 6-8 (HMO-myHRW)	Active	Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit	02/22/2024	02/21/2027	K, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6	
HMH Publishing Company	Literature (HMO-myHRW)	Active	Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit	02/22/2024	02/21/2027	1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7	https://www.hmhco.com/policy/privacy-policy
HMH Publishing Company	NWEA MAP (NWEA)	Active	Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit	02/22/2024	02/21/2027	K, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5	https://www.hmhco.com/policy/privacy-policy
IXL Learning, Inc.	IXL	Inactive	Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit	10/12/2023	10/12/2026	K, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9	https://www.ixl.com/privacypolicy
Learning A-Z, LLC	Learning A-Z	Active	Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit	05/07/2022	05/07/2025	1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6	
McGraw Hill Education	McGraw Hill Education	Active	Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit	04/08/2022	04/08/2025	8, 9	https://www.mheducation.com/privacy.html
Membean	Membean	Active	OH NDPA V1 with Exhibit	06/12/2024	06/12/2027	5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11	https://membean.com/privacy
MobyMax Education LLC	MobyMax	Active	OH NDPA V1 with Exhibit	07/17/2024		4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12	https://www.mobymax.com/privacy-policy
n2y, LLC.	Unique Learning System, Positivity, Nev	Active	Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit	11/15/2023	11/15/2026	1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12	https://www.n2y.com/privacy-policy/
Prodigy Education	Prodigy	Active	Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit	05/03/2024	05/03/2027	6, 7, 8	https://www.prodigygame.com/Privacy-Policy/
Prodigy Education	Prodigy	Active	Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit	05/03/2024	05/03/2027	6, 7, 8	https://www.prodigygame.com/Privacy-Policy/
Quizizz Inc.	Quizizz	Active	OH NDPA V1 with Exhibit	02/08/2023	02/08/2026	10	https://quizizz.com/privacy
Renaissance Learning, Inc.	Nearpod	Active	Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit	11/15/2023	11/15/2026	4, 5	https://nearpod.com/privacy-policy
Screencastify, LLC	Screencastify	Active	Vendor Specific (OH-NDPA-V1) with Exhibit	12/15/2023	12/15/2026	PK, K, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 1	2 https://www.screencastify.com/privacy/
Studies Weekly	Studies Weekly	Active	OH NDPA V1 with Exhibit	02/08/2024	02/08/2027	2	https://www.studiesweekly.com/privacy/